HR5S
Safety Relay Modules
Designing safety systems to
satisfy risk level of machines
Safety measures for low risk machines
Category 2 Safety Relay Module
Creating a safety system for machines with
different levels of risk

(PL) Contact Configuration
Reaction time
Part No.
(Ordering No.)Output without
OFF-delay
Output with
OFF-delay
Simple PL=c
2NO (Without OFF-delay): Safety output 0.02s max. —
HR5S-C2S
Standard PL=d HR5S-C2B
OFF-delay PL=d
1NO (Without OFF-delay): Auxiliary output
+ 1NO (With OFF-delay): Safety output
0.02s max.
0.25s ± 0.05s HR5S-C2D-T025
0.50s ± 0.07s HR5S-C2D-T050
1.00s ± 0.10s HR5S-C2D-T100
2.00s ± 0.15s HR5S-C2D-T200
4.00s ± 0.20s HR5S-C2D-T400
Category 2 safety relay modules for machines that require protection against minor hazards.
Dimensions (All dimensions in mm)
20.0
11